" 1i2 Runda
WSMP
5i 6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup C
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" I;F—:-»Z

WSMP 1 CEZ D4 3500, +3500, D5, ESET - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 77 JEDLINSKI M. - Mercedes AMG ¢ ¢ i 17 1:33.586 14:44:13.497 15 1:36.402 14:41:23.080
1 AEE\EE AT 16 1:36.988 14:43:00.068
P 1:32.072 14:20:46.199  PO. 3 - #100 WASZEK D. - Lamborghini Supe 18?;;; 17 1:38.834 14:44:38.902
3 130279 1022:16.478 1 1:37.879 14:19:26.454
a 1:29.840 14:23:46.318 2 1:33.834 14:21:00288  Po.5 - # 14 WIRA P. - Mercedes AMG GT3 | 1:[1>i£faf.‘8f(i5r58t
5 130722 14:25:17.040 3 1:34.212 14:22:34.500 1 1:38.643 14:19:19.725
6 130121 1426:47 161 4 1:33.784 14:24:08.284 2 1:35.404 14:20:55.129
; 129983 142817 144 5 1:32.560 14:25:40.844 3 1:34.517 14:22:29.646
g 129917 12:29:47 061 6 1:33.032 14:27:13.876 a 1:34.204 14:24:03.850
5 131398 14:31:18.459 7 1:34.973 14:28:48.849 5 1:34.205 14:25:38.055
10 130225 10:32:48.684 8 1:34.161 14:30:23.010 6 1:35.501 14:27:13.556
1 129946 14:34:18.630 9 1:32.630 14:31:55.640 7 1:34.846 14:28:48.402
" 130911 14:35:49.541 10 1:33.198 14:33:28.838 8 1:35.856 14:30:24.258
13 130.801 14:37:20.342 11 1:34.346 14:35:03.184 9 1:34.628 14:31:58.886
1 130487 14:38:50.829 12 1:33.596 14:36:36.780 10 1:34.849 14:33:33.735
15 131193 10:40:22.022 13 1:34.725 14:38:11.505 11 1:34.498 14:35:08.233
16 130525 14-41:52 547 14 1:33.100 14:39:44.605 12 1:34.452 14:36:42.685
17 130724 104323271 15 1:33.101 14:41:17.706 13 1:35.031 14:38:17.716
16 1:33.687 14:42:51.393 14 1:35.020 14:39:52.736
Po. 2 - # 2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SRS . glgzﬁzr;t 17 1:34.077 14:44:25.470 15 1:35.524 14:41:28.260
1 1:42.284 14:19:22.944 16 1:36.863 14:43:05.123
2 1:34.321 14:20:57.265 PO.4-#9 MIELCAREKS. - Lamborghini Hura 12?;;{ 17 1:38.016 14:44:43.139
3 1:32.965 14:22:30.230 1 1:37.740 14:19:18.723
4 134237 10:24:04.467 2 1:34.853 14:20:53.576
5 1:33.970 14:25:38.437 3 1:35.527 14:22:29.103
6 1:34.379 14:27:12.816 & LEA 14:24:03.363
; 133576 10:28:26.392 5 1:34.003 14:25:37.366
8 1:33.475 14:30:19.867 & 1:34.277 14:27:11.643
9 133.451 14:31:53.318 7 1:34.478 14:28:46.121
10 1:31.295 14:33:24.613 8 1:34.551 14:30:20.672
11 1:32.682 14:34:57.295 9 1:34.334 14:31:55.006
12 1:31.056 14:36:28.351 10 1:33.686 14:33:28.692
13 1:33.764 14:38:02.115 1 1:34.250 14:35:02.942
1 133354 14:39:35.469 12 1:33.663 14:36:36.605
15 1:32.879 14:41:08.348 13 1:34.717 14:38:11.322
16 131563 10:42:39.911 14 1:35.356 14:39:46.678

Fastest lap: 1:29.840
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" 1i2 Runda
WSMP
5i 6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup C
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" l;!:_:mz

WSMP 1 CEZ D4 3500, +3500, D5, ESET - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 6 # 20 WOICIK P. - Porsche GT3 Cup 1 1110 17 1:37.824 14:44:58.574 16 1:35.208 14:43:34.099
1 1:39.339 14:19:21.254
) 135.997 14:20:57.251  Po.8-#101 DWERNICKIJ. - Porsche 911 GT (o> Po.10- #93 WOICIECHOWSKI B. - Radical S, 1.7
s 1:36.403 14:22:33.654 1 1:40.376 14:19:23.653 1 1:45.906 14:19:28.972
. 135037 14:28:08.691 2 1:35.995 14:20:59.648 2 1:38.582 14:21:07.554
s 13428 14:25:42.973 3 1:35.820 14:22:35.468 3 1:39.652 14:22:47.206
. 138172 1427417 145 4 1:35.662 14:24:11.130 4 1:38.779 14:24:25.985
. 134,623 142851 768 5 1:35.426 14:25:46.556 5 1:39.221 14:26:05.206
. 1:36.306 14:30:28.074 6 1:35.694 14:27:22.250 6 1:37.334 14:27:42.540
. 135773 14:32:03.847 7 1:36.270 14:28:58.520 7 1:36.375 14:29:18.915
0 135,688 14:33:39.535 8 1:35.897 14:30:34.417 8 1:36.682 14:30:55.597
" 135993 14:35:14.808 9 1:36.323 14:32:10.740 9 1:37.886 14:32:33.483
5 135314 14:36:50 14 10 1:36.444 14:33:47.184 10 1:37.562 14:34:11.045
3 135573 14:38:25.715 11 1:36.609 14:35:23.793 11 1:38.306 14:35:49.351
u 135733 14:40:01.448 12 1:38.118 14:37:01.911 12 1:39.920 14:37:29.271
5 1:36.585 14:41:38.033 13 1:38.972 14:38:40.883 13 1:38.493 14:39:07.764
6 137198 14:43:15.232 14 1:38.878 14:40:19.761 14 1:36.912 14:40:44.676
. 138119 14:44:53.351 15 1:38.257 14:41:58.018 15 1:36.849 14:42:21.525
16 1:35.727 14:43:33.745 16 1:36.786 14:43:58.311
Po. 7 - # 34 RZEPECKI A. - Porsche 911 GT3 C , ; 3¢ 303 _
" 1:34.029 14:19:15087  Po.9-#7 MAGDZIARZ T. - Porsche 911 GT3 |1 (oo
5 134964 1420:50.951 1 1:41.529 14:19:22.796
3 1:35.308 14:22:26.259 2 1:53.060 14:21:15.856
4 1:35.374 14:24:01.633 3 1:36.012 14:22:51.868
5 1:35.487 14:25:37.120 4 1:35.158 14:24:27.026
6 1:35.623 14:27:12.743 5 1:35.949 14:26:02.975
; 138188 1428:50.931 6 1:35.587 14:27:38.562
8 1:36.531 14:30:27.462 7 1:35.177 14:29:13.739
. 136004 14:32:03.486 8 1:35.509 14:30:49.248
10 1:37.088 14:33:40.574 S 1:35.768 14:32:25.016
11 1:36.116 14:35:16.690 He SSs009 14:34:00.025
12 1:35.917 14:36:52.607 1 1:35.739 14:35:35.764
13 1:36.437 14:38:29.044 L2 LER AL 14:37:12.052
” 136747 14:4005.791 13 1:35.438 14:38:47.490
15 1:37.344 14:41:43.135 w L2000 14:40:23.510
6 137615 14:4390.750 15 1:35.381 14:41:58.891

Fastest lap: 1:29.840
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" 1i2 Runda
WSMP
5i 6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup C
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" l;!:_:mz

WSMP 1 CEZ D4 3500, +3500, D5, ESET - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.11-# 8 PAVLICEK M. - KTM X-Bow GT4 .||+ Po.13-# 19 BLAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3C |- 2 LEBEE LEATEEAS
1 1:42.488 14:19:27.186 1 2:40.096 14:20:23.514 3 1:38.59 14:22:35.039
2 1:38.215 14:21:05.401 2 2:29.209 14:22:52.723 4 1:37.148 14:24:12.187
3 1:37.867 14:22:43.268 3 1:35.270 14:24:27.993 5 1:36.426 14:25:48.613
4 2:34.828 14:25:18.096 4 1:35.975 14:26:03.968 6 +40-936 14:27:29.549
5 1:37.054 14:26:55.150 5 1:51.554 14:27:55.522
6 1:37.458 14:28:32.608 6 1:34.646 14:29:30.168
7 1:36.334 14:30:08.942 7 1:34.934 14:31:05.102
8 1:36.167 14:31:45.109 8 1:34.701 14:32:39.803
9 1:36.365 14:33:21.474 9 1:34.894 14:34:14.697
10 1:36.909 14:34:58.383 10 1:35.803 14:35:50.500
11 1:36.247 14:36:34.630 11 1:35.385 14:37:25.885
12 1:38.647 14:38:13.277 12 1:35.716 14:39:01.601
13 1:37.186 14:39:50.463 13 1:35.161 14:40:36.762
14 1:37.752 14:41:28.215 14 1:35.416 14:42:12.178
15 1:37.936 14:43:06.151 15 1:35.989 14:43:48.167
16 1:37.309 14:44:43.460
Po. 14 - # 31 FRANEK J. - Audi RS3 LMS 22 Lo
Po.12 - #5 JEDLINSKI S. - Mercedes AMG G ;1 o5 1 1:56.376 14:19:45.716
1 1:59.983 14:19:41.671 2 1:46.686 14:21:32.402
2 1:40.189 14:21:21.860 3 1:45.464 14:23:17.866
3 1:38.389 14:23:00.249 4 1:45.909 14:25:03.775
4 1:40.944 14:24:41.193 5 1:42.888 14:26:46.663
5 1:41.260 14:26:22.453 6 1:45.571 14:28:32.234
6 1:41.425 14:28:03.878 7 1:45.011 14:30:17.245
7 1:40.296 14:29:44.174 8 1:50.426 14:32:07.671
8 1:42.089 14:31:26.263 9 1:45.406 14:33:53.077
9 1:39.517 14:33:05.780 10 1:42.373 14:35:35.450
10 1:40.157 14:34:45.937 11 1:44.419 14:37:19.869
11 1:38.959 14:36:24.896 12 1:50.940 14:39:10.809
12 1:40.957 14:38:05.853 13 1:42.700 14:40:53.509
13 1:38.716 14:39:44.569 14 1:41.348 14:42:34.857
14 1:43.474 14:41:28.043 15 1:44.424 14:44:19.281
15 1:40.650 14:43:08.693
16 1:39.168 14:44:47.861  Po. 15 - # 27 KACIREK P. - Audi RS3 LMS Ultr 17 1™
1 1:37.976 14:19:19.457

Fastest lap: 1:29.840
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